
Guwahati - New Jalpaiguri Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02228 - VB - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction 

6h 0m - 407 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 12:00 0 1 0 31 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 12:13 12:15 2m 0 1 7 70 56 NFR
3 RNY Rangiya Junction 12:50 12:52 2m 0 1 48 71 58 NFR
4 NLV Nalbari 13:06 13:08 2m 0 1 64 92 54 NFR
5 BJF Bijni 13:57 13:59 2m 0 1 140 38 54 NFR
6 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
14:26 14:28 2m 0 1 157 76 60 NFR

7 KOJ Kokrajhar 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 184 74 49 NFR
8 FKM Fakiragram Junction 15:00 15:02 2m 2 1 194 90 NFR
9 NOQ New Alipurduar 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 263 75 48 NFR
10 NCB New Cooch Behar 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 282 84 49 NFR
11 DQG Dhupguri 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 342 58 77 NFR
12 NJP New Jalpaiguri

Junction
18:00 0 1 407 - 114 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (21:55)

May 19 2024 (21:55)

1

1


